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sumMsnsving *

KRUNGTHAI BANK

¥/ Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Accournt No 982-9-39193-0 Currency THB
Account Name Wulunniszuna Account Status Active
i KAMPHAENGPHET
Alias Name Wulunnlsvana Branch Name GOVERNMENT CENTER
BRANCH
Ledger Balance 990.04 Available Balance 990.04

* Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-10-2016 i To Date 31-10-2016 i
Time 00:00 Time 24:00
Specific Period: Today
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
03-10-2016 90155 cBCA: - - OB bebit 10022926 715.25 396394 0700
Round1:CK#10022926 TRCBR#620CID# ’ y i
4 CB Debit
03-10-2016 90155 CBCA Round1:CK#10022929TRCBR#620CID# 10022929 -1,868.71 2,095.2_3 0700
CB Debit
03-10-2016 90155 CBCA Round1:CK#10022930 TRCBR#620CID# 10022930 -2,095.23 0.00 0700
14-10-2016 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,000.00 8,000.00 108682
17-10-2016 560017 CWTRC 6201901973 10022931 -8,000.00 0.00 1166
10-2016 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 9,000.00 108682
20-10-2016 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,400.00 18,400.00 108682
20-10-2016 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 251,930.00 270,330.00 108682
26-10-2016 550065 CWTPC 10022933 -18,000.00 252,330.00 1166
26-10-2016 572411 CWIRG, = Mimduimeudus, 10022932 -246,030.00 6,300.00 1166
anF@auligyfiannsa
SBK:33 SBR:69
26-10-2016 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1 10022934 -6,300.00 0.00 0700
31-10-2016 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00 480.00 108682
31-10-2016 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,360.00 27,840.00 108682
b
31-10-2016 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 510.00 28,350.00 108682
31-10-2016 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,000.00 48,350.00 108682
31-10-2016 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,740.00 52,090.00 108682
31-10-2016 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 200.00 52,290.00 108682

bl




ARy (
31-10-2016

31-10-2016
31-10-2016
31-10-2016

‘
31-10-2016

X[

931000
931000

931000

931000

931000

Total Cr. = 389,763.04

BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

Total CLCK. 0.00

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS$/108682

GFMI$/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

736.00
1,440.00

990.04
49,590.00

6,387.00

Total Dr. = -283,009.19

10f1

i Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited t
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799. Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

53,026.00
54,466.00

55,456.04
105,046.04

111,433.04

108682
108682

108682

108682

108682
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5,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

258,000.00

(212,716.32)

101,700.00

(59,397.21)

193,400.00

0.00

(154,819.92)

2,736,000.00

0.00

(1,793,804.17)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

389,763.04

28,000.00

390,243.04
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0.00
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(278,330.00)

0.00

(390,243.04)

0.00

0.00

(546.86)

0.00

(346.01)

0.00

0.00

(926.45)

0.00

0.00

(16,033.48)
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5,000.00
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111,433.04
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258,000.00

(213,263.18)

101,700.00

(59,743.22)

193,400.00

0.00

(155,746.37)

2,736,000.00

0.00

(1,809,837.65)
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0.00
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